
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY SUPERBIKE PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 17 OF 19 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 M. Mladin  3032.9511

1 B. Spies  2933.0452

155 B. Bostrom  2233.5013

98 J. Zemke  1533.7874

40 J. Disalvo  2233.7945

20 A. Yates  2433.8126

22 T. Hayden  3233.8847

95 R. Hayden  1133.8898

2 J. Hacking  433.9409

59 J. Holden  2134.12210

77 J. Ellison  2134.17811

99 G. May  834.19312

32 E. Bostrom  2634.25413

727 J. Stauffer  1434.56214

50 M. Lynn  2334.71015

18 C. Ulrich  2034.82316

101 G. Mason  2234.84617

88 L. Scassa  2034.89318

311 R. Pietri  1835.17619

907 B. Thompson  735.23620

62 D. Weber  1035.31221

44 J. Haner  1335.59322

61 S. Jensen  735.63123

68 D. Jones  835.92824

292 K. Marshall  1235.93325

97 S. Carpenter  1136.14326

38 D. Mizdal  1036.31727

302 S. Villa  1436.76128

298 M. Garza  736.90829

269 J. Rock Page  637.62530

232 C. Rolland  437.86531

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 B. Spies  2926.9721

66 M. Mladin  927.0002

95 R. Hayden  2727.1353

98 J. Zemke  827.2424

2 J. Hacking  1127.2955

40 J. Disalvo  2527.3126

22 T. Hayden  3227.3487

20 A. Yates  1427.4178

155 B. Bostrom  2227.4679

77 J. Ellison  2727.48710

32 E. Bostrom  1927.50311

59 J. Holden  2027.63612

99 G. May  1927.64913

18 C. Ulrich  2027.84514

88 L. Scassa  1227.88115

311 R. Pietri  1327.88316

50 M. Lynn  1127.89617

101 G. Mason  2327.90918

727 J. Stauffer  1928.00019

907 B. Thompson  1028.26420

62 D. Weber  528.34121

38 D. Mizdal  2228.48222

44 J. Haner  1228.52723

61 S. Jensen  1328.56324

97 S. Carpenter  828.76125

68 D. Jones  1728.92926

292 K. Marshall  1228.96027

298 M. Garza  1928.97228

269 J. Rock Page  629.14329

302 S. Villa  2029.24930

232 C. Rolland  329.69531

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 M. Mladin  2620.9351

1 B. Spies  2921.1292

155 B. Bostrom  2221.2013

95 R. Hayden  2721.3574

20 A. Yates  621.3615

98 J. Zemke  1821.3916

22 T. Hayden  3221.4117

40 J. Disalvo  1321.4308

2 J. Hacking  1621.4629

77 J. Ellison  2021.54710

32 E. Bostrom  2021.75611

59 J. Holden  2021.77612

99 G. May  521.81113

727 J. Stauffer  1921.83114

18 C. Ulrich  1821.87415

101 G. Mason  2121.91116

311 R. Pietri  1822.12217

44 J. Haner  1222.15318

88 L. Scassa  2122.20919

62 D. Weber  1322.21220

50 M. Lynn  2322.36021

907 B. Thompson  722.37722

97 S. Carpenter  822.75623

61 S. Jensen  1422.78024

68 D. Jones  1722.78525

38 D. Mizdal  2222.80126

292 K. Marshall  522.87527

298 M. Garza  123.14428

302 S. Villa  1523.36429

269 J. Rock Page  723.40030

232 C. Rolland  224.09431
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